CTL84*A SERIES | Adjustable Beam LED Track Luminaires
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0123
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
1"
7-5/8"

HTL - Halo
LTL - Lightolier
Ordering Information
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Color Temp/CRI
83 (80min) CRI
27 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
Luminaire
844 - Vertical Mount
  15W/1100Lm
845 - Horizontal Mount
  30W/2100Lm
Beam
A - Adustable;
  13° Narrow to
  80° Wide Flood
For accessory ordering information, see page 2
CTL84*A SERIES | Adjustable Beam LED Track Luminaires
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0123
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
BD15 - Barn Doors
FA-15-B - Accessory Holder
FA-16 50MM - 2" Louver;
  Requires FA-15-B Accessory Holder
LF16-*  - 2" Dia. Tempered Glass Lenses;
  Requires FA-15-B Accessory Holder
Accessory Ordering Information
**Available Color/Patterns
-73 (Spread Lens),  -LS (Linear Spread Lens),  -SL (Soft Light),  -SOL (Solite),  -UV (Optivex UV Filter),
-A (Amber), -B (Blue), -CL (Clear), -DPE (Dichroic Peach), -G (Green), -LB (Light Blue),  -R (Red),
-RO (Rose), -Y (Yellow)
P2
Construction
• Adjustable beam mechanism designed to provide outstanding
flexibility for dynamic displays in retail and gallery applications
• Sleek, high performance LED track fixture available in two (2)
wattages: 15W (up to 1100 lumens) and 30W (up to 2100 lumens)
• 15W Option has an integrated driver and provides a sleek,
cylindrical shape
• Both 15W and 30W options provide 360°+ horizontal (rotation)